
Wednesday, Mar. 17

1ZB Aneoo:dae
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
410. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.16 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News= Happiness Club Communityng
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.148 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Mome Service session(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed
by
the Health and Beauty ses-
sion (Marina); including HealthTalk by Dr. Guy Chapman
‘6B. O Uncle Tom and the Orderof the Spondé
6.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Compétitions withEric Bell
7.45 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Keyboard Kraft (Thea andEric)8. 0 Headline News8. & Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces
8.46 _ First Light Fraser8. 9 Dramatisations of the
Classics (first broadoast)10.0 Rhythm Review (Swing
pepeten)41 London News42. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

|

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.30 Drawingof the "Wise OidOwl" Art
pers-ea
Morning Reflections (Uncle

10. 0"or Jimmy (fifal broad-cast
10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
Fae Big

Sister
A littie variety4430 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
a"@)12. 0 eee mélody menu12.15 &1 p.m. London News2. 0 eearest Mother
2416 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session(Mary Anne) ‘

© Musical programme4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5.30 The Junior Quiz6. O Highway Night Express
a4 London News7. You CGan’t Do Business
th Hitler
The Green Hornet

7°30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Headline News
8. & panies with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.30 programme8.43 This is Magic

9. 0 Dramatisations of theClassics (first broadcast).
10. 0 The Listeners’ Requestgession
11, 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Classical interiude
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
230 Home Service session
(Joan)
Tunes of the Moment
Musical comedy
Musical Potpourri
Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session(Nancy)
The Children’s session
"Nana," the Pets’ Friend
The Junior Quiz
Highway Night ExpressLondon News
The Novachord programmeThe Greén Hornet
Ships and the Sea
Josephine, mpress ofoe8. Headline NewsChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy

Gilmans
Dramatisations of the Clas-first broadcast)
Opulatity Parade"The, Toff’: SZB’s RacingReporter

11. 0 London News11.15 Melodious Memories
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 236 m.

6. 0,7.0,745 a.m. London News9. O Aunt Dais9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 & 1.145 p.m. London News1.0 Of interest to women2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.145 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session
Joyce)
4.3>
ooo

i)N
The Junior Quiz
London News
Music that Satisfies
The Green Hornet
Ships and the Sea
Something Exclusive

UOMO

AA

Sx0s

wotbooaon

Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty sessionThe Childfen’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
Highway Night Express

8.0 Headline News8.5 Chuekles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces
8. 0 Dramatisations of FamousClassics (‘first broadcast)10.0 A U. 8. War Departmentprogramme
10.30 Dance musio ftom the

_ Windsor Lounge
11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

aa PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music
6.15 London News
7.30 First Light, Fraser
7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 You Can't Do Businesswith Hitler!
9. 0 Dramatisationgs of the
Classics (first broadcast)
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

Thursday, Mar. 18

BEES satin atlt gytl
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncie Jimmy
10.15 Musical Grab Bag, |

10.80 Cavalcade of Drama
—10.45 Big Sister

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter(Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty ses~sion (Marina)5.0 Molly and her Little
5.15 Travel talk
5.30 Lofig, Long Ago6.0 "Aip Adventures of JimmieAllen

:

6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.45 Tusitala, Tellier of Tales
8. 0 Headline News8.6 The American Challenge8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9,15 Highways of Melody10.0 Men and Motoring (RodTalbot)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim (first broad-
cast) :

10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.26 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Biair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. O Variety programme4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAllen
6.16 London News
7.16 History and All That7.80 The Lone Ranger
7.45 Sacrifice: Dr, Henry Harnack
8. 0 Headline News8.5 The American Challenge
8.43 Gems from light opera .
9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Highways of ‘Melody10.0 A U8. War Departmentprogramme
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy9.46 Morning Reflections

10. 0 Uncie Jimmy
10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister ‘11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair |

230 Home Service session
(Joan)3. 0 Memories of Stage andScreen
3.39 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beguty session(Nancy)
5. O Children’s session, com-menoing with Tales and Legends5.20 "Nana," the Pete’ Friend6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAllen

,6.16 Lofidon News 4

6.30 Hymng at Eventide645 Tunes of the Times7.15 at All That7.30 The ne Ranger RidesAgain!745 Tavern Tunes
8. 0. Headline News8.5 The American Challenge8.45 Yes-No Jackpots

9. 0
9.15
9,30
10. 0
10.16
10.60

Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Variety
The Evening Star
Motoring session
War Commentary and Lon-don News

11.15
12. 0
Variety
Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234 m.

2 7 7.45 a.m. London Newsoa
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
11.35
12. 0

Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Uncle Jimmy
Love for a Day
Cavalcade of Drama
Big Sister
A talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes :

12.15 & 1.15 pim. London News
Déarest Mother

2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Sérvice session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAllen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle ;

7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Ridesye7.4 Thrills from Great Operas8. 0 Headline News8.5 The American Challenge9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10,0 Band Waggon11. 0 London News11.15 Supper interiude for the
ee ok
Shift

12. Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

. 0,7.0,7.45am. London News
0-98.80 Selected recordingsp.m. Early evening musicLondon News >

Variety
Green Meadowsirst Light Fraser
nele JimmyHeadline News
The American ChallengeDoctor Mac
pighweye

of MelodyTalk by Anne Stewart
A War Departmentramme
Close down
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LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
paid in advance at any Money OrderOftice: Twelve months, 12/-; six |

months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.
Changes of address may be made
by giv two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "Thepecs

gi
G.P.0. Box 1707, Welling-ton, CS. ’

SELIYOURCAMERA
Profit now (rom Kodak5 Cash forCameraoffer:Write or cill for Kodak valuation on yourdis-usedCarneraorPhotoEqulpment: Spotcashandhighestpricesfrom Kodak:

NewKODAK ZEALAND LTD:
162QueenStreet; Auckland;292LambtonQuay,
Wellington 681Co'orDo Strcet;Christchurch;162 PrincesStreet,Dunedin: 25

prefer
DuST-FREED _
TEA

ROMA THE finer flavourof itsbecause and realeconomyl" ,
Blended and Packed byTeaMerchantswho,for 103 years,have
been faithful to one tradition_~QUALITY.


